QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
�	EXTRUSION GAPS
Radial section
S
Radial gap
F/2
10 MPa 20 MPa 40 MPa
2.45 0.30 0.20 0.15

contact our experts.
* The codes that define the materials are set out in the materials table on the previous page.
�	EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
STANDARD CODIFICATION
Materials_________ : Friction ring, PTFE + 60% Bronze - Code DB�
________________ : NBR 70 Shore A O'Ring - Code K6
Bore diameter_ ____ : ØD1 = 50.00 mm
Groove diameter_ __ : Ød1 + 39.30 mm
Part number_______ : 501. 050DBK6
Family
Bore diameter
Friction ring material*
O'Ring material*
501. 050 DB K6Part number -
HYDRAULIC SEALS | PISTON SEALS | BECA 501 - 503 - 505
�	DIMENSIONS
Part number
Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.20
501.008 8.00 3.10 2.20
501.009 9.00 4.10 2.20
501.010 10.00 5.10 2.20
501.012 12.00 7.10 2.20
501.014 14.00 9.10 2.20
503.015 15.00 10.10 2.20
503.016 16.00 11.10 2.20
505.018 18.00 7.30 4.20
501.018 18.00 10.70 3.20
503.018 18.00 13.10 2.20
505.020 20.00 9.30 4.20
501.020 20.00 12.70 3.20
503.020 20.00 15.10 2.20
505.022 22.00 11.30 4.20
501.022 22.00 14.70 3.20
503.022 22.00 17.10 2.20
505.025 25.00 14.30 4.20
501.025 25.00 17.70 3.20
503.025 25.00 20.10 2.20
505.028 28.00 17.30 4.20
501.028 28.00 20.70 3.20
505.030 30.00 19.30 4.20
501.030 30.00 22.70 3.20
505.032 32.00 21.30 4.20
501.032 32.00 24.70 3.20
505.035 35.00 24.30 4.20
501.035 35.00 27.70 3.20
505.038 38.00 27.30 4.20
501.038 38.00 30.70 3.20
505.040 40.00 24.90 6.30
501.040 40.00 29.30 4.20
503.040 40.00 32.70 3.20
505.042 42.00 26.90 6.30
501.042 42.00 31.30 4.20
503.042 42.00 34.70 3.20
505.045 45.00 29.90 6.30
501.045 45.00 34.30 4.20
503.045 45.00 37.70 3.20
505.048 48.00 32.90 6.30
501.048 48.00 37.30 4.20
503.048 48.00 40.70 3.20
505.050 50.00 34.90 6.30
501.050 50.00 39.30 4.20
503.050 50.00 42.70 3.20
505.052 52.00 36.90 6.30
501.052 52.00 41.30 4.20
503.052 52.00 44.70 3.20